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Sabbath School

Welcome and Opening Prayer

1st Quarter Lesson Study : Psalms

Lesson 3 “The Lord Reigns” Teacher: Georgia
Hymn SDAH 535 “Iam Trusting Thee Lord Jesus”
Memory Text:

Psalm 93:1 NIV

“The Lord reigns, He is robed in majesty; the Lord is robed
in majesty and armed with strength; indeed, the world is
established, firm and secure”



https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Luke%2011%3A1&version=NKJV
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Family Service

Introit “As We Are Gathered “

Welcome, Announcements, and Opening Prayer

Congregational Hymn SDAH 27
Tithes and Offerings and Prayer
Children’s Story
Scripture Reading Micah 6:6-8
Family Prayer

Special Music

Message “Priorities of Faith”
Closing Hymn SDAH 469
Benediction

Aileen/Ndudirim
Eileen
“Rejoice Ye Pure in Heart”

Emerald

Sabine
Andile
[ain, Patrick and Shannon
Ps Todd
“Leaning on the Everlasting Arms”

Ps Todd
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Refreshments will be served in the youth hall directly after the
service. Please consume food and hot drinks in the youth Hall
only. Do not bring food and drinks into the Sanctuary.




Please Note:

Pastoral Matters Raymond Little raymond@belfastchurch.org
Pastor Todd Todd@adventist.ie Jeremy Fernandez  jeremy@belfastchurch.org
Philani Dube philani@belfastchurch.org
Elders Contact Details Eugen Fola eugen@belfastchurch.org
Lynden_Christian  lynden@belfastchurch.org
Eileen Irvine eileen@belfastchurch.org
Announcements

1. Prayer Meeting- Every Wednesday Evenings at 7:30
ZOOM ID: 2638989242 (Passcode 000000)

2. Christ Objects Lessons: Study held every Monday on Zoom with
Pastor Gideon at 7pm Zoom 81990409706 passcode 743460

3. Sharing your Talents: Please scan the QR code below to update your
details and list your experience and talents for the Pastoral Team and
the Church Clerk.

GIFT-BASED
MINISTRY

CONTACT
INFORMATION

4. Dates for Your Diary:
Children’s Service February 24t
VOP Bible School Training March 8th-10th
GenZ Weekend 29t March-1st April

In the event of a medical emergency there is a Defibrillator located in
the main entrance porch

Sunset times: This week 16:36 Next week 16:49
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